Designhated Agents authorized to conduct
Massachusetts Voluntary Self-Exclusion enrollments

MASSACHUSETTS

Asian Immigration Development Center
35 Forest St, Arlington, MA 02476
{516) 787 1231

Designated Agent:
Lei Zhang
chexuanyi@gmail.com

Baystate Home Health

30 Capital Drive, West Springfield, MA 01089
413-355-0734

baystatehealth.org

Designated Agent:
David Ahearn
david.ahearn@bhs.org

Candice ). Burnett,

LICSW, LADC1, SAP, MA GHS
Private Practice

865 West St.,, Attleboro, MA 02703
(508)-226-2037
Burnett/@comcast.net

Jim Bresnahan,

LMFT, LMHC, LADC1, CADC, CEMDR, CSAT
Private Practice

50 Elm St., Worcester, MA 01609

{P) 508-752-1170

jimbres59@gmail.com

Emanuel Aaron, Designated Agent
LICSW, LADCI, CADCII, CCS, MA GHS, SAP, CCTP, CCTS!

Counseling and Therapy Center LLC
Private Practice

128 S. Main St., Orange, MA 01364
(201) 253-8012

ealicsw@gmail.com

The Eliot Center at Everett

173 Chelsea St. Everett, MA 02149
(781} 388-6200
https://www.eliotchs.org/

Designated Agents:

Kevin McCarthy (kmmcarthy@eliotchs.org)
Oanh Tran (otran@eliotchs.org)

Geoffrey W. Locke,

PhD, LICSW, MA GHS

Private Practice

48 N. Pleasant St., #302, Amherst, MA 01002
(413)253-8900

John R. Lundborn,

MPA

Certified Forensic Counselor
508-246-8170
Lundbornl@gmail.com




McLean Hospital

115 Mill Street, Belmont, MA 02478
617-855-2946
www.mcleanhospital.org_

Designated Agent:
Andrew Peckham
adpeckham@mclean.harvard.edu}

Robby Fugua, Designated Agent,

LICSW

Private Practice

13 Mystic St., Unit 1, Charleston, MA 02129
(773)984-4818

RKF4200@yaho00.com

Phil Sherwood, Designated Agent
Director Of Communications,

The Mass. Council on Gaming and Health
120 Washington Street, 2nd Floor,
Salem, MA 01970
psherwood@macgh.org

Gandara Center Outpatient Clinic
2155 Main St, Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 436-0395 Ext. 2121
https://www.gandaracenter.org/

Designated Agent:
Enrique Vargas Gonzalez, M.A.
evargasgonzalez@gandaracenter.org

Veteran's Health Administration
200 Springs Rd., Bldg. 7 RM BO1,
Bedford, MA 01730
(781)-825-3745
https://www.bedford.va.gov

Designated Agent:
Matthew Nault, Certified Peer Specialist
matthew.Nault?@va.gov

Jared Proulx, LMHC, MA PGS
103 Myron Street, Suite A
West Springfield, MA 01089
(P) (413)-592-1980
www.westcentralfamily.com
jaredproulxiImhc@gmail.com



http://www.westcentralfamily.com/

CONNECTICUT

Bettor Choice/MCCA

34 Murray St.,

Waterbury, CT 06710
(203)-448-0144

www . theconnectioninc.org/

Designated Agent:
Stephen Matos
smatos@meccaonline.com

Bettor Choice/UCFS
47 Town Street
Norwich, CT 06360
860-822-4216 - Phone
www.ucfs.org

Designated Agent:
Cindie Friedman, LPC, NCGC-II
cfriedman@ucfs.org

DMHAS, Problem Gambling Services
PO Box 351, Russell Hall/CVH
Middletown, CT 06457

P: (860) 262-5984
www.portal.ct.gov/DIMHAS

Fiorigio (Fred) Fetta, LPC, ICGC-Il, BACC, AADC
Associate Professional Counselor

fiorigio.Fetta@ct.gov

Bettor Choice/Wheeler Clinic
43 Woodland St.

Hartford, CT 06106
(860)-692-8857

www.wheelerclinic.org/

Desighated Agent:
Katie Kirch

kkirch@wheelerclinic.org

Connecticut Council on Problem Gambling
100 Great Meadow Rd.

Wethersfield, CT 06109

(860)-604-0194

www.ccpg.org/

Designated Agent:
Kaitlin Brown

kaitlinf@ccpg.org

UCFS Healthcare
47 Town St.
Norwich, CT 06360
(860)-822-4235
www.ucfs.org/

Designated Agents:
Barbara Kalpin, Recovery Support Specialist &

Peer Counselor {(bkalpin@ucfs.org)

Valerie Tebbetts, Recovery Coach,

viebbetts@ucfs.org



